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Air Rifle 60 - Junior Men Day: 10. 11. 2012
R. K. IDN IJC IDN SSZ N a m e Y.B. Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Q Fin. Total SO

1 1617 KOLESNIKOV Andriy 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 99 100 100 99 100 99 597 102,6 699,6
2 1788 NYMBURSKY Petr 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 97 97 99 100 100 99 592 101,8 693,8
3 1193 KAPÁS István 1992 HUN - Hungarian SF 99 98 100 99 97 99 592 101,1 693,1
4 1895 ANDRUSHKO Taras 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 99 99 98 98 98 99 591 100,7 691,7
5 1710 PÉNI István 1997 HUN - Hungarian SF 98 97 98 98 100 98 589 102,1 691,1
6 1619 SYROVNIA Andriy 1993 UKR - Ukrainian SF 99 98 99 98 100 97 591 99,8 690,8
7 2041 KHARKOV Evgeniy 1993 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 100 98 98 97 98 99 590 100,2 690,2
8 1664 DAUTOVIĆ Gabriel 1993 SRB - SSF 99 98 99 99 96 98 589 101,0 690,0
9 1279 HRČKULÁK David 1992 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 98 96 99 97 99 99 588 588,0
10 1662 ALEKSANDROVSKI Stefan 1993 SRB - SSF 96 99 97 100 100 95 587 587,0
11 1973 PELECACI Norbert 1994 HUN - Hungarian SF 97 98 96 98 97 97 583 583,0

1412 SVÁČEK Petr 1994 CZE - KS Plzeň 97 97 98 99 95 97 583 583,0
13 1375 NAGY Sándor 1995 HUN - Hungarian SF 96 97 99 95 97 98 582 582,0

1645 HAVLÍK Martin 1993 CZE KS Plzeň 98 99 98 98 95 94 582 582 0

18th YEAR INTERNATIONAL COMPETITION OF OLYMPIC HOPES

Nitra - Slovakia
Results

Cena primátora mesta NITRA

1645 HAVLÍK Martin 1993 CZE - KS Plzeň 98 99 98 98 95 94 582 582,0
15 1458 TASIČ Miloš 1993 SRB - SSF 95 96 98 96 98 98 581 581,0

1648 CIPRO Adam 1994 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 95 98 97 96 98 97 581 581,0
1224 PÁPICS Bálint 1992 HUN - BHSE 97 98 96 99 96 95 581 581,0

18 1536 S18/02611 LUPTÁK Peter 1992 SVK - VŠC DUKLA - Banská Bystrica 97 97 98 95 99 93 579 579,0
19 1377 S16/13372 POLGÁR Koloman 1993 SVK - Šaľa / SŠŠR MV SR 95 92 93 97 95 95 567 567,0
20 1175 S16/13644 BERNÁT Jaroslav 1993 SVK - Skýcov 91 90 95 88 89 93 546 546,0
21 1362 S17/14197 PAVKOV Daniel 1994 SVK - Skýcov 83 87 83 85 81 91 510 510,0

Air Rifle 60 - Kadet Men Day: 
1 2040 PANCHENKO Evgenii 1994 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 98 99 100 98 97 99 591 101,2 692,2
2 2039 ILINYKH Ivan 1994 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 96 96 99 99 97 98 585 102,7 687,7
3 2021 DZHOBOLDA Mykhaylo 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 98 96 96 99 98 99 586 99,2 685,2
4 1839 IVANOVIĆ Miloš 1997 SRB - SSF 97 96 97 98 99 98 585 98,7 683,7
5 2098 ČIČEVSKI Jovan 1995 SRB - SSF 95 98 99 96 98 97 583 100,5 683,5
6 1769 KOVERNICHENKO Leonid 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 96 95 96 98 97 99 581 102,1 683,1
7 1897 KOLOKHOV Olexandr 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 98 97 96 98 99 96 584 98,8 682,8
8 2083 PESTI Gábor 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 99 97 95 99 95 97 582 98,8 680,8
9 1661 VLAJKOVIĆ Goran 1994 SRB - SSF 98 96 97 98 96 96 581 581,0
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R. K. IDN IJC IDN SSZ N a m e Y.B. Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Q Fin. Total SO

10 1453 BUČIĆ Igor 1994 SRB - SSF 96 98 98 95 97 96 580 580,0
11 1797 S17/14064 MEDVEĎ Matej 1996 SVK - MŠK - Brezno 97 95 97 94 100 96 579 579,0
12 1878 S19/07374 HOLKO Ondrej 1996 SVK - Turany 95 98 96 96 94 98 577 577,0

1802 BODA Bence 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 98 96 95 95 97 96 577 577,0
1366 S16/13364 SLIAČAN Dušan 1994 SVK - MŠK - Brezno 97 97 99 92 96 96 577 577,0

15 2020 KHABAROV Oleksiy 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 98 99 93 96 94 96 576 576,0
16 2099 BOJIĆ Vukašin 1995 SRB - SSF 96 96 95 98 95 95 575 575,0
17 1834 MAKSIMOVIĆ Marko 1994 SRB - SSF 95 95 95 97 93 96 571 571,0

1655 POKORNÝ David 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 94 97 96 95 95 94 571 571,0
19 1836 MILJANIĆ Luka 1994 SRB - SSF 95 94 96 96 92 95 568 568,0
20 1792 S20/14922 SUCHÝ Adam 1996 SVK - SAV - Bratislava 95 92 92 93 92 95 559 559,0
21 2097 DŽUNJA Dejan 1995 SRB - SSF 91 91 94 94 94 94 558 558,0
22 1939 S18/02696 VIŠŇOVEC Jozef 1996 SVK - SK - mesta Martin 91 91 93 91 92 94 552 552,0
23 2080 S18/02795 MACÁK Nikolas 1996 SVK - Vištuk 92 90 91 89 92 91 545 545,0

Air Rifle 40 - junior Women Day: 
1 1370 BIATOVSZKI Mira 1992 HUN - Hungarian SF 100 100 100 99 399 102,9 501,9
2 1626 OHER Svitlana 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 95 100 97 99 391 102,9 493,9 10,8
3 1288 FRANCOVÁ Martina 1992 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 100 96 99 100 395 98,9 493,9 9,7
4 1284 VOGNAROVÁ Gabriela 1993 CZE - ČSS CS MV ČR 99 98 95 100 392 101,6 493,6
5 1373 SZIJJ Katinka 1993 HUN - Hungarian SF 97 99 97 98 391 102,4 493,4
6 1188 S15/12654 ŠKOTKOVÁ Dominika 1993 SVK ŠKP Po / SŠŠR MV SR 98 98 99 100 395 97 8 492 8

10.11.2012

6 1188 S15/12654 ŠKOTKOVÁ Dominika 1993 SVK - ŠKP Po / SŠŠR MV SR 98 98 99 100 395 97,8 492,8
7 1368 S17/14296 PETREKOVÁ Michaela 1992 SVK - ŠKP Po / SŠŠR MV SR 95 98 99 98 390 101,1 491,1
8 1674 ZELJAJIĆ Jelena 1993 SRB - SSF 98 99 97 97 391 99,8 490,8
9 1758 CHYZHOVA Maryna 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 97 97 98 98 390 390,0

1485 VRÁNKOVÁ Monika 1993 CZE - ČSS CS MV ČR 98 98 98 96 390 390,0
11 1448 SIMIĆ Marina 1993 SRB - SSF 96 97 97 98 388 388,0
12 1851 HANÁK Gabriella 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 99 96 96 97 388 388,0

1136 BRABCOVÁ Aneta 1992 CZE - ČSS CS MV ČR 98 97 97 96 388 388,0
14 2031 KORZH Viktoriia 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 98 94 97 97 386 386,0

1868 SEFFER Kata 1992 HUN - BHSE 96 97 96 97 386 386,0

Air Rifle 40 - Kadet Women Day: 
1 1467 S18/02377 GABUŽĎOVÁ Zuzana 1996 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 98 99 99 98 394 102,8 496,8
2 2046 KARIMOVA Yulia 1994 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 100 95 98 99 392 102,7 494,7
3 1678 TODOROVIĆ Tiha 1994 SRB - SSF 99 99 98 98 394 100,6 494,6
4 1768 CHORNOMORETS Maryna 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 99 99 97 98 393 99,8 492,8
5 1904 KASHCHUK Inna 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 99 98 96 98 391 101,7 492,7
6 1833 PALEČEK Dragana 1994 SRB - SSF 100 98 98 97 393 99,6 492,6
7 2047 TETERINA Natalia 1994 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 98 99 97 97 391 101,5 492,5
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R. K. IDN IJC IDN SSZ N a m e Y.B. Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Q Fin. Total SO

8 2103 RADULOVIĆ Nina 1996 SRB - SSF 98 97 97 98 390 101,2 491,2
9 1736 SMETANOVÁ Veronika 1995 CZE - SSK Nivnice 99 95 99 97 390 390,0
10 2026 KHODYRIEVA Olena 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 96 98 96 98 388 388,0

1724 S20/14810 TKÁČOVÁ Marianna 1995 SVK - ŠKP Ba / SŠŠR MV SR 98 95 98 97 388 388,0
1675 VRANJEŠ Ana 1994 SRB - SSF 98 97 97 96 388 388,0

13 2081 NOVOTNÁ Michaela 1995 CZE - KS Plzeň 96 97 95 99 387 387,0
1838 KOLARIK Tijana 1994 SRB - SSF 96 97 98 96 387 387,0

15 1635 S17/13992 OLŠAVSKÁ Ivana 1998 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 96 97 98 95 386 386,0
16 2102 MILAŠINOVIĆ Jovana 1996 SRB - SSF 94 95 98 98 385 385,0
17 2100 ARMUŠ Nevena 1999 SRB - SSF 96 94 96 98 384 384,0

1941 BAHULOVÁ Martina 1997 CZE - SSK Nivnice 95 97 95 97 384 384,0
19 1842 BIREŠ Marta 1994 SRB - SSF 96 95 94 98 383 383,0

2050 ILINA Diliara 1995 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 93 99 93 98 383 383,0
2101 VUKAŠINOVIĆ Sanja 1997 SRB - SSF 98 93 97 95 383 383,0

22 1634 S19/05055 SPIŠÁKOVÁ Kristína 1997 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 93 97 98 94 382 382,0
23 2024 CMIL Olena 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 96 90 95 98 379 379,0

1801 TAMÁS Klaudia 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 90 97 95 97 379 379,0
1976 TEŘLOVÁ Michaela 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 94 95 97 93 379 379,0

26 1344 S16/13636 DEMOVÁ Diana 1995 SVK - Bánov 95 92 93 97 377 377,0
1931 KREKO Ivana 1996 SRB - TATRA Kisač 95 96 92 94 377 377,0
1778 S19/14767 VARGOVÁ Veronika 1995 SVK - Príbelce 95 95 94 93 377 377 01778 S19/14767 VARGOVÁ Veronika 1995 SVK  Príbelce 95 95 94 93 377 377,0

29 1737 VACULÍKOVÁ Sabina 1995 CZE - SSK Nivnice 98 94 87 93 372 372,0
30 1825 S19/14761 KIOVSKÁ Tatiana 1994 SVK - ŠKP Po / SŠŠR MV SR 93 89 96 93 371 371,0
31 1649 S19/02976 FOTTOVÁ Barbara 1997 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 92 90 98 87 367 367,0
32 1488 S06/05722 HUDÁKOVÁ Slavomíra 1994 SVK - SOLIVAR - Prešov 90 88 93 92 363 363,0

Air Rifle 40 - Young Women Day: 
1 2030 TSARENKO Viktoriia 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 98 98 99 99 394 394,0
2 2029 SUKHORUKOVA Viktoriia 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 94 97 100 98 389 389,0
3 2028 ROZDOBA Oleksandra 1999 UKR - Ukrainian SF 99 95 95 96 385 385,0
4 1794 S19/05929 KOLÁROVSKÁ Klaudia 1998 SVK - Šaľa 95 95 96 97 383 383,0
5 2079 S18/02796 NOVOSEDLÍKOVÁ Lucia 1996 SVK - Vištuk 94 94 94 97 379 379,0
6 1938 S20/15295 MEDVEĎOVÁ Jana 1998 SVK - MŠK - Brezno 93 93 94 90 370 370,0
7 2074 S19/12079 MAZANOVÁ Michaela 1999 SVK - ŠSK ŠKP pri ZŠ - Svätý Peter 90 92 87 94 363 363,0
8 1952 S20/15023 TKÁČOVÁ Timea 1997 SVK - Šaľa 93 88 89 92 362 362,0
9 2075 S19/12029 BILKÓOVÁ Klaudia 1997 SVK - ŠSK ŠKP pri ZŠ - Svätý Peter 89 86 92 91 358 358,0

Air Rifle 40 - Young Men Day: 
1 1945 S20/15152 ŠULEK Štefan 1998 SVK - Banská Štavnica 95 97 96 96 384 384,0
2 2065 S21/15329 VOJTKO Roman 1999 SVK - OŠG - Košice 96 96 93 97 382 382,0
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R. K. IDN IJC IDN SSZ N a m e Y.B. Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Q Fin. Total SO

3 2066 SMETANA František 1997 CZE - SSK Nivnice 97 94 92 98 381 381,0
4 2064 S20/15003 ČERVENKA Denis 1997 SVK - Vištuk 94 92 95 97 378 378,0
5 1944 S20/15151 JÁNY Patrik 1997 SVK - Banská Štavnica 92 95 95 92 374 374,0
6 2016 S15/12640 LIPOVSKÝ Miroslav 1998 SVK - Šaľa 90 91 92 97 370 370,0
7 2068 ONDRAŠÍK Radek 1997 CZE - SSK Nivnice 94 92 87 89 362 362,0
8 1798 S18/02581 VEVERKA Patrik 1997 SVK - MŠK - Brezno 93 89 88 90 360 360,0
9 2067 MIŠKAR Martin 1997 CZE - SSK Nivnice 85 87 94 82 348 348,0
10 2107 S21/15631 ŤAPUŠ Samuel 1996 SVK - ANSCHÜTZ - Kolta 79 85 79 78 321 321,0

Air Pistol 60 - Junior Men Day: 
1 1133 DUBOVÝ Jindřich 1993 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 96 94 98 97 93 97 575 98,0 673,0
2 1437 SYDORENKO Oleksiy 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 95 95 96 93 96 98 573 97,8 670,8
3 2034 MOHYLA Mykyta 1993 UKR - Ukrainian SF 94 96 96 96 93 94 569 98,7 667,7
4 2044 YUDIN Pavel 1993 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 94 97 95 96 96 97 575 88,9 663,9
5 1615 DANILOV Vladyslav 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 92 94 93 97 91 95 562 100,4 662,4
6 1961 LATINOVIĆ Dušan 1993 SRB - SSF 92 92 95 94 94 91 558 96,9 654,9
7 1631 PETŐCZ Dávid 1993 HUN - Hungarian SF 90 95 91 94 89 89 548 99,8 647,8
8 1800 BARTÓK Csaba 1993 HUN - Hungarian SF 93 88 89 90 89 91 540 96,5 636,5
9 1791 S20/15262 STIERANKA Tomáš 1994 SVK - SAV - Bratislava 90 93 84 89 88 91 535 535,0

Air Pistol 60 - Kadet Men Day: 
1 1766 KOROSTYLOV Pavlo 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 99 93 97 98 96 97 580 99,3 679,3

ÁŽ Š

10.11.2012

10.11.2012

2 1486 S17/14022 BALÁŽ Peter 1995 SVK - SLŠ - Liptovský Hrádok 96 91 93 98 98 95 571 94,4 665,4
3 2043 LIPKIN Ilya 1994 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 93 91 95 96 92 96 563 100,3 663,3
4 2036 YEVTUSHENKO Vitaliy 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 94 95 93 94 94 97 567 94,7 661,7
5 2042 SKAKOV Aleksandr 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 95 92 94 93 96 95 565 96,6 661,6
6 2037 ZUB Oleg 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 92 94 93 94 96 95 564 97,2 661,2
7 1899 DROZHZHYN Illia 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 89 93 94 94 98 94 562 97,2 659,2
8 1963 EGRI Mihály 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 92 94 93 91 96 95 561 94,1 655,1
9 1898 DRYZHAK Sergiy 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 91 94 95 89 93 97 559 559,0
10 2092 ŽIVKOVIĆ Nemanja 1995 SRB - SSF 87 93 90 94 96 91 551 551,0
11 1524 S18/02992 FAJKUS Adam 1995 SVK - ŠKP - Bratislava 88 88 91 93 92 92 544 544,0

1864 S19/07833 POLÁK Krištof 1994 SVK - Jarovce 89 92 92 87 92 92 544 544,0
13 1934 S19/14764 POLÁK Jakub 1995 SVK - Jarovce 87 91 91 87 92 94 542 542,0

1667 LAZIĆ Miloš 1996 SRB - SSF 87 85 93 91 93 93 542 542,0
1967 BORBÉLY Levente 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 92 88 90 90 92 90 542 542,0

16 2104 MARIĆ Darko 1995 SRB - SSF 84 89 93 89 91 93 539 539,0
2069 S21/15760 HLINKA Michal 1996 SVK - SK - mesta Martin 92 90 88 91 86 92 539 539,0

18 1720 S18/02600 VARGOVČÁK Jozef 1995 SVK - OŠG - Košice 90 92 91 89 85 91 538 538,0
19 1960 ŽIVANOVIĆ Aleksandar 1994 SRB - SSF 86 89 92 85 95 90 537 537,0
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R. K. IDN IJC IDN SSZ N a m e Y.B. Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Q Fin. Total SO

20 1962 ALEKSIĆ Pavle 1994 SRB - SSF 92 88 90 87 91 88 536 536,0
21 1612 S18/02603 TURŇA Mikuláš 1996 SVK - MŠK - Brezno 87 87 85 87 89 90 525 525,0
22 1777 S18/02602 NAGY Alexander 1996 SVK - Príbelce 83 79 82 83 89 91 507 507,0
23 1946 S22/15965 DEMOVIČ Ľuboš 1995 SVK - SAV - Bratislava 75 85 70 75 78 90 473 473,0

Air Pistol 40 - Junior women Day: 
1 916 JONÁKOVÁ Šárka 1992 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 95 94 96 92 377 96,8 473,8
2 1654 KRYKORKOVÁ Markéta 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 95 92 94 93 374 96,3 470,3
3 1275 HEINRICHOVÁ Michala 1992 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 94 94 94 90 372 97,4 469,4
4 1309 BONDARUK Anastasiia 1993 UKR - Ukrainian SF 92 93 94 94 373 95,5 468,5
5 1799 BABICZ Flóra 1994 HUN - Hungarian SF 91 93 93 95 372 94,5 466,5
6 1609 BURAK Khrystyna 1993 UKR - Ukrainian SF 92 94 94 92 372 93,9 465,9
7 2033 YURCHENKO Kseniia 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 92 93 89 93 367 97,7 464,7
8 1966 HALÁDIK Dominika 1994 HUN - Hungarian SF 93 89 94 94 370 94,7 464,7
9 2051 RADERSMA Saskia 1992 NED - K.S.V Oranje Nassau 91 93 91 85 360 360,0
10 1971 KACSKÓ Fanni 1993 HUN - Hungarian SF 87 91 93 81 352 352,0
11 1641 JEŽKOVÁ Jaroslava 1993 CZE - 0328 SSK Rožnov 89 84 88 88 349 349,0
12 1575 IHOS Erika 1994 HUN - Hungarian SF 89 82 85 90 346 346,0

Air Pistol 40 - Kadet women
1 1541 MIHALKÓ Nikolett 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 98 92 92 94 376 99,8 475,8
2 1837 BUBALO Marija 1994 SRB - SSF 91 94 93 93 371 97,2 468,2

Day: 10.11.2012

10.11.2012

3 1908 BORODENKO Yuliia 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 93 90 94 93 370 97,9 467,9
4 1937 ZÍSKALOVÁ Silvie 1996 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 93 90 94 92 369 97,7 466,7
5 2048 MENSHCHIKOVA Anastasia 1994 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 89 95 93 95 372 93,6 465,6
6 2045 RYZHIKH Anastasia 1994 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 95 94 90 90 369 95,8 464,8
7 1451 ZAGORAC Nikolina 1994 SRB - SSF 92 92 91 95 370 93,5 463,5
8 1907 SUKOVYTSYNA Olga 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 95 96 90 90 371 90,3 461,3
9 2082 PŘIBANOVÁ Tereza 1996 CZE - KS Plzeň 91 94 88 93 366 366,0
10 1880 S21/15375 ERNSTOVÁ Samuela 1997 SVK - Gajary 90 93 88 94 365 365,0

1761 PODLIUK Yuliia 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 91 92 91 91 365 365,0
12 1951 ZS. TÓTH Anna 1997 HUN - Hungarian SF 92 91 88 93 364 364,0
13 2032 KONARIEVA Polina 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 91 90 89 93 363 363,0
14 2085 ALMÁSSY Dóra 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 90 91 92 89 362 362,0

2049 NIKULINA Alina 1994 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 93 90 91 88 362 362,0
16 1914 ADAMOVÁ Jitka 1994 CZE - KS Plzeň 89 88 93 90 360 360,0

1830 ALENTIJEV Ana 1995 SRB - SSF 90 87 95 88 360 360,0
18 2096 CVIJOVIĆ Tijana 1996 SRB - SSF 87 93 89 87 356 356,0
19 2095 MLADENOVIĆ Marija 1996 SRB - SSF 92 89 85 88 354 354,0
20 1862 S19/14673 GOREJOVÁ Johana 1994 SVK - SOLIVAR - Prešov 89 87 90 87 353 353,0

IJC-12_vysledky_20121111
10. 11. 2012 5 z 19

11.11.2012
19:59

RAD PDF
Highlight

RAD PDF
Highlight

RAD PDF
Highlight

RAD PDF
Highlight



R. K. IDN IJC IDN SSZ N a m e Y.B. Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Q Fin. Total SO

21 2094 BLAŽIĆ Marija 1995 SRB - SSF 83 94 86 89 352 352,0
22 2093 ARSOVIĆ Andela 1994 SRB - SSF 91 87 87 85 350 350,0
23 1853 S19/06096 NAGYOVÁ Alexandra 1996 SVK - EDISON - Bratislava 91 80 88 88 347 347,0

2078 S21/15417 VOZÁROVÁ Simona 1996 SVK - Jarovce 85 93 86 83 347 347,0

Air Pistol 40 - Young Men
1 1872 S19/07839 STOJKA Patrik 1998 SVK - ŠSKP - Skalica 93 90 97 93 373 373,0
2 2076 S22/15887 KOVÁCS Matej 1998 SVK - Jarovce 88 92 92 92 364 364,0
3 1993 S22/15877 KOSTÚR Marek 1998 SVK - VŠC DUKLA - B. Bystrica 94 89 91 89 363 363,0
4 1690 S18/02379 VAŠKO Dávid 1997 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 88 92 88 89 357 357,0
5 1814 S20/14910 KUNZ Tomáš 1997 SVK - SOLIVAR - Prešov 82 90 93 89 354 354,0
6 2077 S20/14915 BUKOVEN Lukáš 1998 SVK - Jarovce 81 87 87 88 343 343,0

2073 S21/15414 LICHVÁR Oliver 1998 SVK - Príbelce 86 88 87 82 343 343,0
8 2108 RYBOVIČ Ján 1997 SVK - SLŠ - Liptovský Hrádok 80 89 84 79 332 332,0
9 2070 S19/13159 KOVÁČ Dávid 1997 SVK - Spišská Nová Ves 75 81 89 74 319 319,0
10 2071 S22/15775 RERKO Damian 2000 SVK - Spišská Nová Ves 70 73 74 67 284 284,0

Air Pistol 40 - Young Men
1 1954 S19/13167 GARČALOVÁ Klaudia 1997 SVK - Spišská Nová Ves 85 92 86 93 356 356,0
2 1813 S20/15026 SABOLOVÁ Soňa 1996 SVK - SOLIVAR - Prešov 85 87 89 86 347 347,0
3 1956 S19/12732 HODÁKOVÁ Simona 1997 SVK - Spišská Nová Ves 83 89 86 84 342 342,0
4 1975 S21/15418 DÁVIDOVÁ Nikola 1998 SVK - Jarovce 73 84 79 87 323 323,0

Day: 10.11.2012

Day: 10.11.2012

PHK: Ernest MOHOS -  A 070
HR: Mgr. Milan FIALA - ISSF B 3325
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Air Rifle 60 - Junior Men Day: 10. 11. 2012

N a m e Y.B. Nation - Club Q Σ Team

KOLESNIKOV Andriy 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 597
1 ANDRUSHKO Taras 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 591

SYROVNIA Andriy 1993 UKR - Ukrainian SF 591 1779

KHARKOV Evgeniy 1993 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 590
2 PANCHENKO Evgenii 1994 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 591

ILINYKH Ivan 1994 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 585 1766

KAPÁS István 1992 HUN - Hungarian SF 592
3 PÉNI István 1997 HUN - Hungarian SF 589

NAGY Sándor 1995 HUN - Hungarian SF 582 1763

NYMBURSKY Petr 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 592
4 HRČKULÁK David 1992 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 588

CIPRO Adam 1994 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 581 1761

DAUTOVIĆ Gabriel 1993 SRB - SSF 589
5 ALEKSANDROVSKI Stefan 1993 SRB - SSF 587

TASIČ Miloš 1993 SRB - SSF 581 1757

PELECACI Norbert 1994 HUN - Hungarian SF "B" 583
6 PESTI Gáb 1996 HUN H i SF "B" 582

18th YEAR INTERNATIONAL COMPETITION OF OLYMPIC HOPES

Nitra - Slovakia

Results
Cena primátora mesta NITRA

6 PESTI Gábor 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF "B" 582
BODA Bence 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF "B" 577 1742

LUPTÁK Peter 1992 SVK 579
7 POLGÁR Koloman 1993 SVK 567

SUCHÝ Adam 1996 SVK 559 1705

Air Rifle 60 Category:  Kadet men Day: 10. 11. 2012
KOLOKHOV Olexandr 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 584
KOVERNICHENKO Leonid 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 581

1 KHABAROV Oleksiy 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 576 1741

IVANOVIĆ Miloš 1997 SRB - SSF "1" 585
ČIČEVSKI Jovan 1995 SRB - SSF "1" 583

2 MAKSIMOVIĆ Marko 1994 SRB - SSF "1" 571 1739

MEDVEĎ Matej 1996 SVK 579
HOLKO Ondrej 1996 SVK 577

3 SLIAČAN Dušan 1994 SVK 577 1733

VLAJKOVIĆ Goran 1994 SRB - SSF "2" 581
BUČIĆ Igor 1994 SRB - SSF "2" 580

4 MILJANIĆ Luka 1994 SRB - SSF "2" 568 1729

Rifle 40 Category: Junior Women Day: 10. 11. 2012
ŠKOTKOVÁ Dominika 1993 SVK - ŠKP Po / SŠŠR MV SR 395

1 PETREKOVÁ Michaela 1992 SVK - ŠKP Po / SŠŠR MV SR 390
GABUŽĎOVÁ Zuzana 1996 SVK - ŠKP Po / SŠŠR MV SR 394 1179
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N a m e Y.B. Nation - Club Q Σ Team

BIATOVSZKI Mira 1992 HUN - Hungarian SF 399
2 SZIJJ Katinka 1993 HUN - Hungarian SF 391

HANÁK Gabriella 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 388 1178

OHER Svitlana 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 391
3 CHYZHOVA Maryna 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 390

CHORNOMORETS Maryna 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 393 1174

ZELJAJIĆ Jelena 1993 SRB - SSF 391
4 SIMIĆ Marina 1993 SRB - SSF 388

PALEČEK Dragana 1994 SRB - SSF 393 1172

VOGNAROVÁ Gabriela 1993 CZE - ČSS CS MV ČR 392
5 VRÁNKOVÁ Monika 1993 CZE - ČSS CS MV ČR 390

BRABCOVÁ Aneta 1992 CZE - ČSS CS MV ČR 388 1170

Rifle 40 Category: Kadet Women Day: 10. 11. 2012
TODOROVIĆ Tiha 1994 SRB - Serbia 1 394

1 VRANJEŠ Ana 1994 SRB - Serbia 1 388
KOLARIK Tijana 1994 SRB - Serbia 1 387 1169

KARIMOVA Yulia 1994 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 392
2 TETERINA Natalia 1994 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 391

ILINA Diliara 1995 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 383 1166

KASHCHUK Inna 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 391
3 KHODYRIEVA Olena 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 388

CMIL Olena 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 379 1158

MILAŠINOVIĆ Jovana 1996 SRB - Serbia 2 385MILAŠINOVIĆ Jovana 1996 SRB  Serbia 2 385
4 ARMUŠ Nevena 1999 SRB - Serbia 2 384

BIREŠ Marta 1994 SRB - Serbia 2 383 1152

RADULOVIĆ Nina 1996 SRB - Serbia 3 390
5 VUKAŠINOVIĆ Sanja 1997 SRB - Serbia 3 383

KREKO Ivana 1996 SRB - Serbia 3 377 1150

SMETANOVÁ Veronika 1995 CZE - SSK Nivnice 390
6 BAHULOVÁ Martina 1997 CZE - SSK Nivnice 384

VACULÍKOVÁ Sabina 1995 CZE - SSK Nivnice 372 1146

TKÁČOVÁ Marianna 1995 SVK - A 388
7 SPIŠÁKOVÁ Kristína 1997 SVK - A 382

KIOVSKÁ Tatiana 1994 SVK - A 371 1141

DEMOVÁ Diana 1995 SVK - B 377
8 FOTTOVÁ Barbara 1997 SVK - B 367

KOLÁROVSKÁ Klaudia 1998 SVK - B 383 1127

OLŠAVSKÁ Ivana 1998 SVK - C 386
9 MEDVEĎOVÁ Jana 1998 SVK - C 370

TKÁČOVÁ Timea 1997 SVK - C 362 1118

Rifle 40 Category: Young Day: 10. Σ  Team

TSARENKO Viktoriia 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 394
1 SUKHORUKOVA Viktoriia 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 389

ROZDOBA Oleksandra 1999 UKR - Ukrainian SF 385 1168
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N a m e Y.B. Nation - Club Q Σ Team

VOJTKO Roman 1999 SVK - SVK "A" Dorast 382
2 ČERVENKA Denis 1997 SVK - SVK "A" Dorast 378

LIPOVSKÝ Miroslav 1998 SVK - SVK "A" Dorast 370 1130

SMETANA František 1997 CZE - SSK Nivnice 381
3 ONDRAŠÍK Radek 1997 CZE - SSK Nivnice 362

MIŠKAR Martin 1997 CZE - SSK Nivnice 348 1091

Pistol 60 Category:  Junior men Day: 10. 11. 2012
SYDORENKO Oleksiy 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 573

1 MOHYLA Mykyta 1993 UKR - Ukrainian SF 569
DANILOV Vladyslav 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 562 1 704

YUDIN Pavel 1993 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 575
2 SKAKOV Aleksandr 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 565

LIPKIN Ilya 1994 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 563 1 703

LATINOVIĆ Dušan 1993 SRB - SSF 558
3 ŽIVKOVIĆ Nemanja 1995 SRB - SSF 551

ALEKSIĆ Pavle 1994 SRB - SSF 536 1 645

PETŐCZ Dávid 1993 HUN - Hungarian SF 548
4 BARTÓK Csaba 1993 HUN - Hungarian SF 540

BORBÉLY Levente 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 542 1 630

Pistol 60 Category:  Kadet men Day: 10. 11. 2012
KOROSTYLOV Pavlo 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 580

1 ZUB Oleg 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 564
DROZHZHYN Illia 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 562 1 706

BALÁŽ Peter 1995 SVK - A 571
2 POLÁK Jakub 1995 SVK - A 542

VARGOVČÁK Jozef 1995 SVK - A 538 1 651

FAJKUS Adam 1995 SVK - B 544
3 POLÁK Krištof 1994 SVK - B 544

HLINKA Michal 1996 SVK - B 539 1 627

LAZIĆ Miloš 1996 SRB - SSF 542
4 MARIĆ Darko 1995 SRB - SSF 539

ŽIVANOVIĆ Aleksandar 1994 SRB - SSF 537 1 618

TURŇA Mikuláš 1996 SVK - C 525
5 NAGY Alexander 1996 SVK - C 507

DEMOVIČ Ľuboš 1995 SVK - C 473 1 505

Pistol 40 Category:  Junior women Day: 10. 11. 2012
JONÁKOVÁ Šárka 1992 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 377

1 KRYKORKOVÁ Markéta 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 374
HEINRICHOVÁ Michala 1992 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 372 1 123

BONDARUK Anastasiia 1993 UKR - Ukrainian SF 373
2 BURAK Khrystyna 1993 UKR - Ukrainian SF 372

YURCHENKO Kseniia 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 367 1 112

BABICZ Flóra 1994 HUN - Hungarian SF 372
3 KACSKÓ Fanni 1993 HUN - Hungarian SF 352

IHOS Erika 1994 HUN - Hungarian SF 346 1 070
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N a m e Y.B. Nation - Club Q Σ Team

Air Pistol 40 Category:  Kadet women Day: 10. 11. 2012
MENSHCHIKOVA Anastasia 1994 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 372

1 RYZHIKH Anastasia 1994 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 369
NIKULINA Alina 1994 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 362 1 103

MIHALKÓ Nikolett 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 376
2 ZS. TÓTH Anna 1997 HUN - Hungarian SF 364

ALMÁSSY Dóra 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 362 1 102

SUKOVYTSYNA Olga 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 371
3 PODLIUK Yuliia 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 365

KONARIEVA Polina 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 363 1 099

BUBALO Marija 1994 SRB - SSF - 1 371
4 ALENTIJEV Ana 1995 SRB - SSF - 1 360

CVIJOVIĆ Tijana 1996 SRB - SSF - 1 356 1 087

ZAGORAC Nikolina 1994 SRB - SSF - 2 370
5 BLAŽIĆ Marija 1995 SRB - SSF - 2 352

ARSOVIĆ Andela 1994 SRB - SSF - 2 350 1 072

ERNSTOVÁ Samuela 1997 SVK 365
6 NAGYOVÁ Alexandra 1996 SVK 347

GARČALOVÁ Klaudia 1997 SVK 356 1 068

Air Pistol 40 - Young Men Day: 10. 11. 2012
STOJKA Patrik 1998 SVK 373

1 KOSTÚR Marek 1998 SVK 363
VAŠKO Dá id 1997 SVK 357 1 093VAŠKO Dávid 1997 SVK 357 1 093

KOVÁCS Matej 1998 SVK - A 364
2 BUKOVEN Lukáš 1998 SVK - A 343

LICHVÁR Oliver 1998 SVK - A 343 1 050

RYBOVIČ Ján 1997 SVK - B 332
3 KOVÁČ Dávid 1997 SVK - B 319

RERKO Damian 2000 SVK - B 284 935

PHK: Ernest MOHOS -  A 070
HR: Mgr. Milan FIALA - ISSF B 3325
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Protocol number 5

Discipline: AR 40 Category: Kadet women Day 10. 11. 2012
Por. No N a m e Y.B. Nation / Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. ∑ final Q Σ KO SO

1 125 GABUŽĎOVÁ Zuzana 1996 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 9,9 10,5 10,1 10,2 10,4 10,5 9,5 10,7 10,2 10,8 102,8 394 496,8
2 109 KARIMOVA Yulia 1994 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 10,0 9,9 10,2 10,5 10,5 10,4 9,9 10,5 10,5 10,3 102,7 392 494,7
3 106 TODOROVIĆ Tiha 1994 SRB - SSF 10,2 9,6 9,4 10,4 10,0 10,1 10,0 10,2 10,2 10,5 100,6 394 494,6
4 113 CHORNOMORETS Maryna 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 9,4 10,1 9,8 10,7 10,5 10,5 9,7 10,3 9,0 9,8 99,8 393 492,8
5 128 KASHCHUK Inna 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 10,2 10,5 9,9 10,3 9,7 9,8 10,4 10,6 10,2 10,1 101,7 391 492,7
6 119 PALEČEK Dragana 1994 SRB - SSF 10,0 10,7 9,7 9,2 9,4 10,6 10,6 10,3 8,6 10,5 99,6 393 492,6
7 103 TETERINA Natalia 1994 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 9,5 10,3 9,6 10,4 9,8 10,8 10,4 10,7 10,4 9,6 101,5 391 492,5
8 124 RADULOVIĆ Nina 1996 SRB - SSF 9,9 10,1 10,5 10,3 10,5 9,8 9,1 10,4 10,4 10,2 101,2 390 491,2

Average 9,89 10,21 9,90 10,25 10,10 10,31 9,95 10,46 9,94 10,23 101,24 392 493,49

Discipline: AR 40 Category: Junior women Day 10. 11. 2012
Por. No N a m e Y.B. Nation / Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. ∑ final Q Σ KO SO

1 147 BIATOVSZKI Mira 1992 HUN - Hungarian SF 9,8 10,8 10,2 10,5 10,3 10,0 10,6 10,2 9,9 10,6 102,9 399 501,9
2 145 OHER Svitlana 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 10,8 10,3 10,5 10,0 10,3 9,8 10,6 10,3 9,4 10,9 102,9 391 493,9 KO 10,8
3 143 FRANCOVÁ Martina 1992 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 9,4 10,0 10,1 10,8 9,6 10,5 9,5 9,2 9,9 9,9 98,9 395 493,9 KO 9,7
4 148 VOGNAROVÁ Gabriela 1993 CZE - ČSS CS MV ČR 9,9 10,5 10,5 10,0 9,9 10,6 10,2 10,4 10,4 9,2 101,6 392 493,6
5 150 SZIJJ Katinka 1993 HUN - Hungarian SF 10,0 10,1 10,5 10,1 10,6 10,0 10,5 10,2 10,1 10,3 102,4 391 493,4
6 137 ŠKOTKOVÁ Dominika 1993 SVK - ŠKP Po / SŠŠR MV SR 9,7 9,7 10,2 10,4 9,8 9,8 9,3 9,4 10,1 9,4 97,8 395 492,8
7 136 PETREKOVÁ Michaela 1992 SVK - ŠKP Po / SŠŠR MV SR 10,6 9,8 9,5 10,5 10,2 10,4 9,6 10,5 10,3 9,7 101,1 390 491,1
8 149 ZELJAJIĆ Jelena 1993 SRB - SSF 9,0 9,5 10,3 9,8 9,8 10,1 10,4 10,3 10,3 10,3 99,8 391 490,8

Average 9,90 10,09 10,23 10,26 10,06 10,15 10,09 10,06 10,05 10,04 100,93 393 493,93

Discipline: AR 60 Category: Kadet men Day 10. 11. 2012
Por. No N a m e Y.B. Nation / Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. ∑ final Q Σ KO SO

1 352 PANCHENKO Evgenii 1994 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 10,5 10,0 9,5 10,4 9,6 10,2 10,5 9,8 10,6 10,1 101,2 591 692,2
2 344 ILINYKH Ivan 1994 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 10,8 10,4 10,2 10,2 10,4 9,7 10,6 10,1 10,2 10,1 102,7 585 687,7
3 342 DZHOBOLDA Mykhaylo 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 10,1 10,2 10,1 10,1 10,5 8,9 9,6 10,7 8,9 10,1 99,2 586 685,2
4 335 IVANOVIĆ Miloš 1997 SRB - SSF 10,2 9,8 9,9 10,0 10,5 10,2 10,2 9,9 8,7 9,3 98,7 585 683,7
5 331 ČIČEVSKI Jovan 1995 SRB - SSF 10,1 9,7 9,4 10,2 10,3 10,1 10,7 10,6 10,5 8,9 100,5 583 683,5
6 349 KOVERNICHENKO Leonid 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 10,2 10,4 10,1 10,6 10,7 10,1 10,0 10,1 9,9 10,0 102,1 581 683,1
7 347 KOLOKHOV Olexandr 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 9,5 9,6 9,9 10,4 10,5 9,9 9,8 9,7 9,2 10,3 98,8 584 682,8
8 330 PESTI Gábor 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 10,0 10,6 10,1 10,0 9,2 9,2 9,9 10,5 10,3 9,0 98,8 582 680,8

Average 10,18 10,09 9,90 10,24 10,21 9,79 10,16 10,18 9,79 9,73 100,25 585 684,88

Discipline: AR 60 Category: Junior men Day 10. 11. 2012
Por. No N a m e Y.B. Nation / Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. ∑ final Q Σ KO SO

1 415 KOLESNIKOV Andriy 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 9,9 9,9 10,4 10,3 10,2 10,3 10,3 10,6 10,0 10,7 102,6 597 699,6
2 420 NYMBURSKY Petr 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 10,2 9,8 9,5 10,5 10,6 9,8 10,2 10,1 10,5 10,6 101,8 592 693,8
3 403 KAPÁS István 1992 HUN - Hungarian SF 8,0 10,1 10,0 10,0 10,2 10,3 10,6 10,6 10,8 10,5 101,1 592 693,1
4 419 ANDRUSHKO Taras 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 9,8 9,5 10,8 10,2 10,0 9,7 10,0 10,7 10,0 10,0 100,7 591 691,7
5 412 PÉNI István 1997 HUN - Hungarian SF 10,7 10,2 9,3 10,4 10,3 10,4 10,2 10,5 10,4 9,7 102,1 589 691,1
6 405 SYROVNIA Andriy 1993 UKR - Ukrainian SF 10,7 10,7 10,0 10,0 10,1 9,8 9,9 9,3 10,0 9,3 99,8 591 690,8
7 406 KHARKOV Evgeniy 1993 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 10,6 9,5 9,3 9,6 10,6 10,5 9,9 9,9 9,6 10,7 100,2 590 690,2
8 407 DAUTOVIĆ Gabriel 1993 SRB - SSF 9,5 10,8 9,6 10,1 10,6 9,7 10,2 10,0 10,0 10,5 101,0 589 690,0

Average 9,93 10,06 9,86 10,14 10,33 10,06 10,16 10,21 10,16 10,25 101,16 591 692,54
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Discipline: AP 40 Category: Kadet women Day 10. 11. 2012
Por. No N a m e Y.B. Nation / Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. ∑ final Q Σ KO SO

1 218 MIHALKÓ Nikolett 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 10,1 10,1 8,8 10,8 9,9 9,5 10,7 10,4 9,7 9,8 99,8 376 475,8
2 207 BUBALO Marija 1994 SRB - SSF 9,1 9,4 10,2 9,3 9,1 10,2 10,0 9,5 10,0 10,4 97,2 371 468,2
3 214 BORODENKO Yuliia 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 10,1 10,5 9,6 10,1 9,3 9,4 9,9 10,3 9,9 8,8 97,9 370 467,9
4 219 ZÍSKALOVÁ Silvie 1996 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 9,5 10,1 10,4 9,5 10,1 10,5 10,1 7,4 10,3 9,8 97,7 369 466,7
5 203 MENSHCHIKOVA Anastasia 1994 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 8,9 9,6 9,7 9,6 9,6 10,1 7,8 9,9 9,0 9,4 93,6 372 465,6
6 208 RYZHIKH Anastasia 1994 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 10,5 10,0 8,0 10,8 9,9 9,9 10,1 8,2 8,8 9,6 95,8 369 464,8
7 202 ZAGORAC Nikolina 1994 SRB - SSF 8,6 10,2 9,1 9,3 8,9 10,1 10,2 9,9 7,4 9,8 93,5 370 463,5
8 212 SUKOVYTSYNA Olga 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 10,4 9,4 6,2 9,1 10,2 8,8 9,6 9,5 8,0 9,1 90,3 371 461,3

Average 9,65 9,91 9,00 9,81 9,63 9,81 9,80 9,39 9,14 9,59 95,73 371 466,73

Discipline: AP 40 Category: Junior women Day 10. 11. 2012
Por. No N a m e Y.B. Nation / Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. ∑ final Q Σ KO SO

1 156 JONÁKOVÁ Šárka 1992 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 9,6 9,2 10,4 10,3 9,7 9,4 10,3 10,4 9,5 8,0 96,8 377 473,8
2 164 KRYKORKOVÁ Markéta 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 10,1 10,6 9,3 10,3 9,0 8,2 9,0 10,6 10,8 8,4 96,3 374 470,3
3 154 HEINRICHOVÁ Michala 1992 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 8,6 9,3 10,0 10,2 10,5 10,1 9,2 9,2 10,1 10,2 97,4 372 469,4
4 157 BONDARUK Anastasiia 1993 UKR - Ukrainian SF 8,5 10,3 9,1 9,9 9,5 9,2 10,2 10,5 8,9 9,4 95,5 373 468,5
5 163 BABICZ Flóra 1994 HUN - Hungarian SF 9,8 10,4 10,1 8,2 9,2 8,5 9,0 9,9 9,0 10,4 94,5 372 466,5
6 160 BURAK Khrystyna 1993 UKR - Ukrainian SF 9,8 10,3 9,3 10,3 9,2 9,3 8,4 9,4 8,6 9,3 93,9 372 465,9
7 162 YURCHENKO Kseniia 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 10,0 8,7 9,3 10,2 9,3 9,9 10,3 9,5 10,2 10,3 97,7 367 464,7 KO
8 161 HALÁDIK Dominika 1994 HUN - Hungarian SF 9,8 8,8 9,3 9,4 8,7 10,0 10,0 9,8 10,7 8,2 94,7 370 464,7 KO

Average 9,53 9,70 9,60 9,85 9,39 9,33 9,55 9,91 9,73 9,28 95,85 372 467,98

Discipline: AP 60 Category: Kadet men Day 10. 11. 2012
Por. No N a m e Y.B. Nation / Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. ∑ final Q Σ KO SO

1 311 KOROSTYLOV Pavlo 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 9,6 9,5 10,4 10,4 9,5 9,5 10,5 10,2 9,7 10,0 99,3 580 679,3
2 302 BALÁŽ Peter 1995 SVK - SLŠ - Liptovský Hrádok 9,5 9,2 9,6 8,9 9,7 9,5 9,7 7,3 10,5 10,5 94,4 571 665,4
3 313 LIPKIN Ilya 1994 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 10,4 9,8 10,5 8,8 9,3 10,6 10,1 10,5 10,5 9,8 100,3 563 663,3
4 321 YEVTUSHENKO Vitaliy 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 9,6 9,7 9,8 9,6 9,4 9,9 9,1 9,9 9,7 8,0 94,7 567 661,7
5 317 SKAKOV Aleksandr 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 8,8 9,4 10,0 9,8 10,1 9,3 9,5 10,0 9,2 10,5 96,6 565 661,6
6 322 ZUB Oleg 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 10,0 10,3 9,4 10,5 9,6 8,8 10,5 9,5 8,5 10,1 97,2 564 661,2
7 305 DROZHZHYN Illia 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 9,6 8,8 9,7 10,3 10,0 9,5 10,1 9,9 10,1 9,2 97,2 562 659,2
8 307 EGRI Mihály 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 8,3 10,0 9,3 10,1 8,9 9,3 10,1 10,3 9,3 8,5 94,1 561 655,1

Average 9,48 9,59 9,84 9,80 9,56 9,55 9,95 9,70 9,69 9,58 96,73 567 663,35

Discipline: AP 60 Category: Junior men Day 10. 11. 2012
Por. No N a m e Y.B. Nation / Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. ∑ final Q Σ KO SO

1 252 DUBOVÝ Jindřich 1993 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 10,3 9,4 8,4 10,3 10,3 10,5 10,2 9,3 10,4 8,9 98,0 575 673,0
2 256 SYDORENKO Oleksiy 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 10,0 9,6 8,5 10,7 10,1 9,6 10,8 9,9 10,0 8,6 97,8 573 670,8
3 254 MOHYLA Mykyta 1993 UKR - Ukrainian SF 8,2 10,2 10,4 10,5 9,1 10,3 10,7 8,7 10,7 9,9 98,7 569 667,7
4 261 YUDIN Pavel 1993 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 10,2 10,6 8,5 8,5 9,0 8,1 7,5 8,5 8,9 9,1 88,9 575 663,9
5 258 DANILOV Vladyslav 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 9,6 10,3 10,5 9,7 10,1 10,0 10,6 9,7 10,2 9,7 100,4 562 662,4
6 251 LATINOVIĆ Dušan 1993 SRB - SSF 9,7 10,3 9,6 9,1 8,9 8,7 10,6 10,0 10,2 9,8 96,9 558 654,9
7 250 PETŐCZ Dávid 1993 HUN - Hungarian SF 10,0 10,3 9,3 9,0 9,3 9,8 10,3 10,6 10,6 10,6 99,8 548 647,8
8 249 BARTÓK Csaba 1993 HUN - Hungarian SF 10,2 10,0 10,5 9,1 9,8 10,2 8,1 9,0 10,1 9,5 96,5 540 636,5

Average 9,78 10,09 9,46 9,61 9,58 9,65 9,85 9,46 10,14 9,51 97,13 563 659,63
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Air Rifle 60 - Junior Men Day: 11. 11. 2012
R. K. IDN IJC IDN SSZ N a m e Y.B. Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Q Fin. Total SO

1 1617 KOLESNIKOV Andriy 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 99 100 100 100 100 100 599 101,9 700,9
2 1710 PÉNI István 1997 HUN - Hungarian SF 100 100 100 99 99 99 597 102,2 699,2
3 2040 PANCHENKO Evgenii 1994 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 100 100 99 98 97 99 593 102,3 695,3
4 1619 SYROVNIA Andriy 1993 UKR - Ukrainian SF 98 100 98 98 99 99 592 101,8 693,8
5 1664 DAUTOVIĆ Gabriel 1993 SRB - SSF 99 99 99 99 100 96 592 101,1 693,1
6 1895 ANDRUSHKO Taras 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 98 98 97 98 99 100 590 102,7 692,7
7 1648 CIPRO Adam 1994 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 97 99 98 99 98 100 591 100,1 691,1
8 1897 KOLOKHOV Olexandr 1998 UKR - Ukrainian SF 98 99 98 99 98 98 590 100,9 690,9
9 2039 ILINYKH Ivan 1994 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 98 97 99 99 99 98 590 590,0
10 1375 NAGY Sándor 1995 HUN - Hungarian SF 99 98 97 97 100 97 588 588,0
11 2020 KHABAROV Oleksiy 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 98 99 96 97 98 99 587 587,0

1193 KAPÁS István 1992 HUN - Hungarian SF 98 98 99 99 96 97 587 587,0

18th YEAR INTERNATIONAL COMPETITION OF OLYMPIC HOPES

Nitra - Slovakia
Results

Cena prezidenta SSZ

,
1839 IVANOVIĆ Miloš 1997 SRB - SSF 100 98 99 98 97 95 587 587,0

14 1645 HAVLÍK Martin 1993 CZE - KS Plzeň 97 97 98 98 97 99 586 586,0
1769 KOVERNICHENKO Leonid 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 98 96 99 96 99 98 586 586,0
1970 VAS Péter 1998 HUN - Hungarian SF 99 99 99 96 96 97 586 586,0
1662 ALEKSANDROVSKI Stefan 1993 SRB - SSF 100 98 97 99 95 97 586 586,0

18 1788 NYMBURSKY Petr 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 98 97 94 100 97 99 585 585,0
2041 KHARKOV Evgeniy 1993 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 98 97 97 99 96 98 585 585,0

20 1458 TASIČ Miloš 1993 SRB - Club 94 97 98 98 98 97 582 582,0
21 2099 BOJIĆ Vukašin 1995 SRB - SSF 97 98 99 95 96 96 581 581,0
22 1834 MAKSIMOVIĆ Marko 1994 SRB - SSF 93 97 97 97 100 96 580 580,0

1279 HRČKULÁK David 1992 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 97 98 94 98 97 96 580 580,0
24 2098 ČIČEVSKI Jovan 1995 SRB - SSF 96 94 98 97 98 96 579 579,0
25 1536 S18/02611 LUPTÁK Peter 1992 SVK - VŠC DUKLA - Banská Bystrica 95 93 98 96 99 97 578 578,0
26 1973 PELECACI Norbert 1994 HUN - Hungarian SF 98 96 96 98 94 96 578 578,0
27 2021 DZHOBOLDA Mykhaylo 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 97 97 97 95 97 95 578 578,0
28 1412 SVÁČEK Petr 1994 CZE - KS Plzeň 96 94 97 93 99 98 577 577,0
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R. K. IDN IJC IDN SSZ N a m e Y.B. Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Q Fin. Total SO

29 1377 S16/13372 POLGÁR Koloman 1993 SVK - Šaľa / SŠŠR MV SR 96 98 97 97 92 96 576 576,0
30 1366 S16/13364 SLIAČAN Dušan 1994 SVK - MŠK - Brezno 99 96 95 94 94 97 575 575,0

1655 POKORNÝ David 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 90 96 97 99 98 95 575 575,0
32 1453 BUČIĆ Igor 1994 SRB - SSF 92 94 96 98 99 95 574 574,0

1797 S17/14064 MEDVEĎ Matej 1996 SVK - MŠK - Brezno 95 98 97 95 94 95 574 574,0
34 1661 VLAJKOVIĆ Goran 1994 SRB - SSF 95 94 95 95 95 97 571 571,0
35 1878 S19/07374 HOLKO Ondrej 1996 SVK - Turany 92 96 96 95 97 94 570 570,0
36 2083 PESTI Gábor 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 91 97 95 95 96 94 568 568,0
37 2097 DŽUNJA Dejan 1995 SRB - SSF 92 93 91 97 94 94 561 561,0

1792 S20/14922 SUCHÝ Adam 1996 SVK - SAV - Bratislava 95 95 92 95 93 91 561 561,0
39 1939 S18/02696 VIŠŇOVEC Jozef 1996 SVK - SK - mesta Martin 92 95 92 93 92 91 555 555,0
40 2080 S18/02795 MACÁK Nikolas 1996 SVK - Vištuk 94 90 90 88 91 96 549 549,0

1836 MILJANIĆ Luka 1994 SRB - SSF 89 92 96 89 89 94 549 549,0
1175 S16/13644 BERNÁT Jaroslav 1993 SVK - Skýcov 92 92 93 93 89 90 549 549,0

43 1362 S17/14197 PAVKOV Daniel 1994 SVK - Skýcov 89 86 91 93 87 88 534 534,0

Air Rifle 40 - Junior Women Day: 11. 11. 2012
1 1626 OHER Svitlana 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 99 98 100 100 397 103,0 500,0
2 1368 S17/14296 PETREKOVÁ Michaela 1992 SVK - ŠKP Po / SŠŠR MV SR 99 99 100 100 398 99 9 497,92 1368 S17/14296 PETREKOVÁ Michaela 1992 SVK  ŠKP Po / SŠŠR MV SR 99 99 100 100 398 99,9 497,9
3 1288 FRANCOVÁ Martina 1992 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 98 99 97 100 394 102,0 496,0
4 1768 CHORNOMORETS Maryna 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 97 100 99 100 396 99,6 495,6
5 1485 VRÁNKOVÁ Monika 1993 CZE - ČSS CS MV ČR 99 98 99 99 395 100,3 495,3
6 1373 SZIJJ Katinka 1993 HUN - Hungarian SF 99 97 98 100 394 100,6 494,6
7 1136 BRABCOVÁ Aneta 1992 CZE - ČSS CS MV ČR 99 99 100 98 396 98,3 494,3
8 2046 KARIMOVA Yulia 1994 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 99 98 98 99 394 99,8 493,8
9 1370 BIATOVSZKI Mira 1992 HUN - Hungarian SF 97 98 99 99 393 393,0
10 1448 SIMIĆ Marina 1993 SRB - SSF 97 97 99 99 392 392,0

1833 PALEČEK Dragana 1994 SRB - SSF 98 98 99 97 392 392,0
12 1284 VOGNAROVÁ Gabriela 1993 CZE - ČSS CS MV ČR 97 98 97 99 391 391,0
13 1678 TODOROVIĆ Tiha 1994 SRB - SSF 100 98 96 96 390 390,0
14 1188 S15/12654 ŠKOTKOVÁ Dominika 1993 SVK - ŠKP Po / SŠŠR MV SR 99 97 97 96 389 389,0

1842 BIREŠ Marta 1994 SRB - SSF 98 98 97 96 389 389,0
16 2031 KORZH Viktoriia 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 95 98 97 98 388 388,0
17 2047 TETERINA Natalia 1994 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 97 96 98 97 388 388,0
18 2100 ARMUŠ Nevena 1999 SRB - SSF 96 96 96 99 387 387,0
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R. K. IDN IJC IDN SSZ N a m e Y.B. Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Q Fin. Total SO

1758 CHYZHOVA Maryna 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 96 97 98 96 387 387,0
2103 RADULOVIĆ Nina 1996 SRB - SSF 96 98 97 96 387 387,0
2102 MILAŠINOVIĆ Jovana 1996 SRB - SSF 96 97 99 95 387 387,0

22 1838 KOLARIK Tijana 1994 SRB - SSF 93 97 99 97 386 386,0
1634 S19/05055 SPIŠÁKOVÁ Kristína 1997 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 98 93 98 97 386 386,0
2026 KHODYRIEVA Olena 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 95 96 99 96 386 386,0
2084 TOMA Dorina 1999 HUN - Hungarian SF 97 95 98 96 386 386,0

26 1851 HANÁK Gabriella 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 96 98 96 95 385 385,0
1467 S18/02377 GABUŽĎOVÁ Zuzana 1996 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 98 100 95 92 385 385,0

28 1904 KASHCHUK Inna 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 99 93 97 95 384 384,0
1635 S17/13992 OLŠAVSKÁ Ivana 1998 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 96 97 96 95 384 384,0
2101 VUKAŠINOVIĆ Sanja 1997 SRB - SSF 95 97 98 94 384 384,0

31 1724 S20/14810 TKÁČOVÁ Marianna 1995 SVK - ŠKP Ba / SŠŠR MV SR 97 96 96 94 383 383,0
32 2050 ILINA Diliara 1995 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 95 94 98 95 382 382,0

1931 KREKO Ivana 1996 SRB - TATRA Kisač 94 98 97 93 382 382,0
34 1344 S16/13636 DEMOVÁ Diana 1995 SVK - Bánov 92 96 96 97 381 381,0

1825 S19/14761 KIOVSKÁ Tatiana 1994 SVK - ŠKP Po / SŠŠR MV SR 96 93 96 96 381 381,0
1674 ZELJAJIĆ Jelena 1993 SRB - SSF 97 94 95 95 381 381,0

37 2024 CMIL Olena 1997 UKR Ukrainian SF 94 95 96 95 380 380 037 2024 CMIL Olena 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 94 95 96 95 380 380,0
1976 TEŘLOVÁ Michaela 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 93 95 98 94 380 380,0

39 1675 VRANJEŠ Ana 1994 SRB - SSF 95 94 95 95 379 379,0
2081 NOVOTNÁ Michaela 1995 CZE - KS Plzeň 96 96 94 93 379 379,0

41 1649 S19/02976 FOTTOVÁ Barbara 1997 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 97 94 92 90 373 373,0
42 1488 S06/05722 HUDÁKOVÁ Slavomíra 1994 SVK - SOLIVAR - Prešov 93 86 90 84 353 353,0

Air Rifle 40 - Young Day: 11. 11. 2012
1 2029 SUKHORUKOVA Viktoriia 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 98 98 95 99 390 390,0
2 2028 ROZDOBA Oleksandra 1999 UKR - Ukrainian SF 97 99 94 96 386 386,0
3 2030 TSARENKO Viktoriia 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 95 95 97 97 384 384,0
4 1794 S19/05929 KOLÁROVSKÁ Klaudia 1998 SVK - Šaľa 94 95 95 96 380 380,0
5 1938 S20/15295 MEDVEĎOVÁ Jana 1998 SVK - MŠK - Brezno 92 94 97 95 378 378,0

2079 S18/02796 NOVOSEDLÍKOVÁ Lucia 1996 SVK - Vištuk 96 94 95 93 378 378,0
7 2065 S21/15329 VOJTKO Roman 1999 SVK - OŠG - Košice 92 95 93 94 374 374,0
8 2064 S20/15003 ČERVENKA Denis 1997 SVK - Vištuk 91 90 91 96 368 368,0

1945 S20/15152 ŠULEK Štefan 1998 SVK - Banská Štiavnica 90 89 94 95 368 368,0
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R. K. IDN IJC IDN SSZ N a m e Y.B. Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Q Fin. Total SO

10 2016 S15/12640 LIPOVSKÝ Miroslav 1998 SVK - Šaľa 90 96 90 91 367 367,0
1952 S20/15023 TKÁČOVÁ Timea 1997 SVK - Šaľa 90 93 97 87 367 367,0

12 1944 S20/15151 JÁNY Patrik 1997 SVK - Banská Štiavnica 89 92 92 93 366 366,0
1798 S18/02581 VEVERKA Patrik 1997 SVK - MŠK - Brezno 86 95 93 92 366 366,0

Air Pistol 60 - Junior Men Day: 11. 11. 2012
1 1766 KOROSTYLOV Pavlo 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 98 95 98 97 99 95 582 98,6 680,6
2 2043 LIPKIN Ilya 1994 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 94 95 94 98 97 97 575 102,0 677,0
3 2044 YUDIN Pavel 1993 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 96 96 96 98 93 94 573 99,2 672,2
4 2034 MOHYLA Mykyta 1993 UKR - Ukrainian SF 95 97 96 98 95 90 571 98,9 669,9
5 1486 S17/14022 BALÁŽ Peter 1995 SVK - SLŠ - Liptovský Hrádok 95 97 94 93 94 97 570 98,2 668,2
6 1133 DUBOVÝ Jindřich 1993 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 95 94 94 97 96 96 572 96,0 668,0
7 1437 SYDORENKO Oleksiy 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 94 96 93 96 97 95 571 95,3 666,3
8 2036 YEVTUSHENKO Vitaliy 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 94 94 94 92 98 94 566 97,2 663,2
9 2086 FRÖHLICH Michael 1995 AUT - Austrian SF 93 95 97 96 96 95 572 572,0
10 2042 SKAKOV Aleksandr 1996 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 96 93 95 96 93 92 565 565,0
11 1615 DANILOV Vladyslav 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 93 91 95 94 94 97 564 564,0
12 2037 ZUB Oleg 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 95 94 94 92 95 92 562 562,0
13 1898 DRYZHAK Sergiy 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 93 94 92 91 96 95 561 561,0
14 1961 LATINOVIĆ Dušan 1993 SRB - SSF 95 97 90 95 89 94 560 560,0

S2087 KRAL Daniel 1998 AUT - Austrian SF 93 95 96 92 91 93 560 560,0
16 1934 S19/14764 POLÁK Jakub 1995 SVK - Jarovce 93 96 93 93 94 90 559 559,0
17 1899 DROZHZHYN Illia 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 89 95 91 95 92 96 558 558,0
18 1631 PETŐCZ Dávid 1993 HUN - Hungarian SF 94 93 92 92 90 93 554 554,0
19 1720 S18/02600 VARGOVČÁK Jozef 1995 SVK - OŠG - Košice 91 92 90 92 93 95 553 553,0
20 1963 EGRI Mihály 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 87 93 94 92 92 93 551 551,0

1864 S19/07833 POLÁK Krištof 1994 SVK - Jarovce 89 97 95 90 88 92 551 551,0
1967 BORBÉLY Levente 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 90 94 90 92 95 90 551 551,0

23 1800 BARTÓK Csaba 1993 HUN - Hungarian SF 88 91 90 92 95 93 549 549,0
24 2088 WEBER Anian 1997 AUT - Austrian SF 84 93 93 92 93 93 548 548,0
25 1947 CSURI Tamás 1995 HUN - KSI 86 92 93 95 92 89 547 547,0
26 1540 SZENTES Máté 1994 HUN - KSI 90 94 87 92 95 86 544 544,0
27 1962 ALEKSIĆ Pavle 1994 SRB - SSF 92 92 91 89 90 89 543 543,0
28 2092 ŽIVKOVIĆ Nemanja 1995 SRB - SSF 88 91 92 86 92 91 540 540,0
29 2054 LÁSZLÓ Erik 1996 HUN - KSI 90 88 89 89 93 90 539 539,0
30 1791 S20/15262 STIERANKA Tomáš 1994 SVK - SAV - Bratislava 90 91 90 87 87 89 534 534,0
31 1948 ZS. TÓTH Ferenc 1995 HUN - KSI 92 83 86 94 94 85 534 534,0
32 2069 S21/15760 HLINKA Michal 1996 SVK - SK - mesta Martin 81 90 87 87 95 93 533 533,0
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R. K. IDN IJC IDN SSZ N a m e Y.B. Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Q Fin. Total SO

33 1960 ŽIVANOVIĆ Aleksandar 1994 SRB - SSF 88 91 85 94 89 83 530 530,0
34 2104 MARIĆ Darko 1995 SRB - SSF 83 90 86 94 86 89 528 528,0
35 1667 LAZIĆ Miloš 1996 SRB - SSF 82 88 84 93 87 90 524 524,0
36 1949 BIELIK Márk 1995 HUN - KSI 88 87 88 81 89 85 518 518,0
37 2053 CSICSÁK Dániel 1996 HUN - KSI 84 80 93 86 86 86 515 515,0
38 1612 S18/02603 TURŇA Mikuláš 1996 SVK - MŠK - Brezno 81 81 88 85 87 90 512 512,0
39 1946 S22/15965 DEMOVIČ Ľuboš 1995 SVK - SAV - Bratislava 80 88 85 83 82 78 496 496,0

MQS 1855 S19/12451 LYÓCSA Imrich 1963 SVK - PODHRADOVÁ - Košice 91 89 92 90 94 90 546 546,0

Air Pistol 40 - Junior Women Day: 11. 11. 2012
1 916 JONÁKOVÁ Šárka 1992 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 98 96 98 91 383 92,8 475,8
2 1654 KRYKORKOVÁ Markéta 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 94 92 97 94 377 97,6 474,6
3 1609 BURAK Khrystyna 1993 UKR - Ukrainian SF 94 93 97 95 379 95,1 474,1
4 2032 KONARIEVA Polina 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 95 96 96 93 380 93,0 473,0
5 1907 SUKOVYTSYNA Olga 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 94 95 93 95 377 93,8 470,8
6 1309 BONDARUK Anastasiia 1993 UKR - Ukrainian SF 96 95 94 92 377 93,3 470,3
7 1541 MIHALKÓ Nikolett 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 95 95 93 93 376 93,8 469,8
8 1275 HEINRICHOVÁ Michala 1992 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 92 93 94 95 374 91,0 465,0
9 1908 BORODENKO Yuliia 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 93 92 94 94 373 373,0

1830 ALENTIJEV Ana 1995 SRB - SSF 94 92 95 92 373 373,0
11 2048 MENSHCHIKOVA Anastasia 1994 RUS Russian Shooting Union 91 93 94 94 372 372 011 2048 MENSHCHIKOVA Anastasia 1994 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 91 93 94 94 372 372,0

1937 ZÍSKALOVÁ Silvie 1996 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 90 96 92 94 372 372,0
13 2033 YURCHENKO Kseniia 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 93 94 90 94 371 371,0
14 2082 PŘIBANOVÁ Tereza 1996 CZE - KS Plzeň 93 92 92 91 368 368,0
15 1799 BABICZ Flóra 1994 HUN - Hungarian SF 92 91 90 93 366 366,0
16 1880 S21/15375 ERNSTOVÁ Samuela 1997 SVK - Gajary 93 89 87 96 365 365,0
17 2051 RADERSMA Saskia 1992 NED - K.S.V Oranje Nassau 88 93 92 91 364 364,0
18 2045 RYZHIKH Anastasia 1994 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 91 91 87 94 363 363,0

1966 HALÁDIK Dominika 1994 HUN - Hungarian SF 91 89 93 90 363 363,0
2049 NIKULINA Alina 1994 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 91 93 91 88 363 363,0

21 1971 KACSKÓ Fanni 1993 HUN - Hungarian SF 90 86 91 94 361 361,0
2096 CVIJOVIĆ Tijana 1996 SRB - SSF 90 92 88 91 361 361,0

23 1451 ZAGORAC Nikolina 1994 SRB - SSF 90 90 90 90 360 360,0
24 1641 JEŽKOVÁ Jaroslava 1993 CZE - 0328 SSK Rožnov 87 90 91 91 359 359,0

2094 BLAŽIĆ Marija 1995 SRB - SSF 88 93 89 89 359 359,0
1761 PODLIUK Yuliia 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 91 95 88 85 359 359,0

27 1853 S19/06096 NAGYOVÁ Alexandra 1996 SVK - EDISON - Bratislava 87 92 89 90 358 358,0
28 1914 ADAMOVÁ Jitka 1994 CZE - KS Plzeň 92 87 85 92 356 356,0
29 1951 ZS. TÓTH Anna 1997 HUN - Hungarian SF 90 90 90 85 355 355,0
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R. K. IDN IJC IDN SSZ N a m e Y.B. Nation - Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Q Fin. Total SO

30 1862 S19/14673 GOREJOVÁ Johana 1994 SVK - SOLIVAR - Prešov 92 88 88 86 354 354,0
31 2078 S21/15417 VOZÁROVÁ Simona 1996 SVK - Jarovce 88 85 89 90 352 352,0
32 1575 IHOS Erika 1994 HUN - Hungarian SF 90 84 90 87 351 351,0
33 1688 S19/07799 KALAMENOVÁ Veronika 1996 SVK - SAV - Bratislava 85 91 89 84 349 349,0
34 2093 ARSOVIĆ Andela 1994 SRB - SSF 82 87 89 90 348 348,0
35 2095 MLADENOVIĆ Marija 1996 SRB - SSF 88 88 86 85 347 347,0
36 1837 BUBALO Marija 1994 SRB - SSF 88 85 87 85 345 345,0

Air Pistol 40 - Young Day: 11. 11. 2012
1 1993 S22/15877 KOSTÚR Marek 1998 SVK - VŠC DUKLA - Banská Bystrica 93 91 96 92 372 372,0
2 2056 EGRI Viktoria 1998 HUN - KSI 96 91 90 91 368 368,0
3 1950 HEGEDŰS András 1998 HUN - KSI 95 85 91 96 367 367,0
4 1872 S19/07839 STOJKA Patrik 1998 SVK - ŠSKP - Skalica 91 88 98 89 366 366,0
5 2076 S22/15887 KOVÁCS Matej 1998 SVK - Jarovce 92 96 86 88 362 362,0
6 1690 S18/02379 VAŠKO Dávid 1997 SVK - ŠKP - Prešov 87 90 89 91 357 357,0
7 1814 S20/14910 KUNZ Tomáš 1997 SVK - SOLIVAR - Prešov 87 86 89 92 354 354,0

1954 S19/13167 GARČALOVÁ Klaudia 1997 SVK - Spišská Nová Ves 92 88 87 87 354 354,0
9 1813 S20/15026 SABOLOVÁ Soňa 1996 SVK - SOLIVAR - Prešov 90 85 82 95 352 352,0
10 2058 TAMÁSI Dávid 1998 HUN - KSI 86 89 88 85 348 348,0
11 2109 S21/15690 BRUNNEROVÁ Anna 1999 SVK - SAV - Bratislava 87 89 85 86 347 347,0
12 2055 FORRÁSI Boglárka 1999 HUN - KSI 86 85 84 88 343 343 012 2055 FORRÁSI Boglárka 1999 HUN  KSI 86 85 84 88 343 343,0
13 2108 RYBOVIČ Ján 1997 SVK - SLŠ - Liptovský Hrádok 80 90 87 83 340 340,0
14 1975 S21/15418 DÁVIDOVÁ Nikola 1998 SVK - Jarovce 84 78 91 83 336 336,0
15 2077 S20/14915 BUKOVEN Lukáš 1998 SVK - Jarovce 85 81 86 82 334 334,0
16 2057 SPASIC Máté 1999 HUN - KSI 85 75 80 83 323 323,0
17 1956 S19/12732 HODÁKOVÁ Simona 1997 SVK - Spišská Nová Ves 79 70 82 83 314 314,0
18 2070 S19/13159 KOVÁČ Dávid 1997 SVK - Spišská Nová Ves 85 74 73 77 309 309,0
19 2071 S22/15775 RERKO Damian 2000 SVK - Spišská Nová Ves 70 81 69 57 277 277,0

PHK: Ernest MOHOS -  A 070
HR: Mgr. Milan FIALA - ISSF B 3325
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Discipline: AR 40 Category: Junior women Day 11. 11. 2012
Por. No N a m e Y.B. Nation / Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. ∑ final Q Σ KO SO

1 325 OHER Svitlana 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 10,3 10,3 10,1 10,7 10,2 10,9 9,2 10,4 10,5 10,4 103,0 397 500,0
2 251 PETREKOVÁ Michaela 1992 SVK - ŠKP Po / SŠŠR MV SR 9,6 10,3 10,4 10,4 9,5 9,8 10,2 10,2 9,7 9,8 99,9 398 497,9
3 303 FRANCOVÁ Martina 1992 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 10,0 10,6 9,8 10,0 10,4 10,2 10,0 10,7 9,8 10,5 102,0 394 496,0
4 319 CHORNOMORETS Maryna 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 10,4 10,6 9,7 10,1 9,4 8,8 10,6 10,1 9,8 10,1 99,6 396 495,6
5 309 VRÁNKOVÁ Monika 1993 CZE - ČSS CS MV ČR 10,7 10,3 10,7 10,0 10,3 10,1 9,9 10,0 8,9 9,4 100,3 395 495,3
6 307 SZIJJ Katinka 1993 HUN - Hungarian SF 10,0 10,0 10,4 10,3 10,5 10,5 10,7 10,5 10,0 7,7 100,6 394 494,6
7 301 BRABCOVÁ Aneta 1992 CZE - ČSS CS MV ČR 10,0 9,2 9,6 8,8 10,6 9,3 9,6 10,7 10,1 10,4 98,3 396 494,3
8 318 KARIMOVA Yulia 1994 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 10,3 10,5 10,8 9,7 7,9 9,9 10,6 10,4 9,6 10,1 99,8 394 493,8

Average 10,16 10,23 10,19 10,00 9,85 9,94 10,10 10,38 9,80 9,80 100,44 396 495,94

Discipline: AP 60 Category: Junior men Day 11. 11. 2012
Por. No N a m e Y.B. Nation / Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. ∑ final Q Σ KO SO

1 139 KOROSTYLOV Pavlo 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 9,6 10,5 10,3 10,3 9,9 10,2 8,7 9,8 9,1 10,2 98,6 582 680,6
2 121 LIPKIN Ilya 1994 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 10,5 9,7 10,4 10,1 10,3 10,0 10,3 10,0 10,1 10,6 102,0 575 677,0
3 110 YUDIN Pavel 1993 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 10,7 9,5 9,5 10,2 10,4 9,3 9,3 10,1 10,7 9,5 99,2 573 672,2
4 114 MOHYLA Mykyta 1993 UKR - Ukrainian SF 10,4 9,8 10,3 10,5 8,3 10,3 9,4 9,9 9,5 10,5 98,9 571 669,9
5 135 BALÁŽ Peter 1995 SVK - SLŠ - Liptovský Hrádok 9,6 9,9 9,7 10,0 10,5 9,9 9,1 10,1 9,8 9,6 98,2 570 668,2
6 101 DUBOVÝ Jindřich 1993 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 9,3 9,3 10,3 7,7 9,8 8,8 9,7 10,2 10,6 10,3 96,0 572 668,0
7 115 SYDORENKO Oleksiy 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 10,7 9,6 8,1 9,6 9,5 10,4 9,5 8,1 9,9 9,9 95,3 571 666,3
8 140 YEVTUSHENKO Vitaliy 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 9,8 9,8 9,7 9,6 8,6 9,7 9,5 10,0 10,3 10,2 97,2 566 663,2

Average 10,08 9,76 9,79 9,75 9,66 9,83 9,44 9,78 10,00 10,10 98,18 573 670,68

Discipline: AP 60 Category: Junior men Day 11. 11. 2012
Por. No N a m e Y.B. Nation / Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. ∑ final Q Σ KO SO

1 139 KOROSTYLOV Pavlo 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 9,6 10,5 10,3 10,3 9,9 10,2 8,7 9,8 9,1 10,2 98,6 582 680,6
2 121 LIPKIN Ilya 1994 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 10,5 9,7 10,4 10,1 10,3 10,0 10,3 10,0 10,1 10,6 102,0 575 677,0
3 110 YUDIN Pavel 1993 RUS - Russian Shooting Union 10,7 9,5 9,5 10,2 10,4 9,3 9,3 10,1 10,7 9,5 99,2 573 672,2
4 101 DUBOVÝ Jindřich 1993 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 9,3 9,3 10,3 7,7 9,8 8,8 9,7 10,2 10,6 10,3 96,0 572 668,0
5 115 SYDORENKO Oleksiy 1994 UKR - Ukrainian SF 10,7 9,6 8,1 9,6 9,5 10,4 9,5 8,1 9,9 9,9 95,3 571 666,3
6 114 MOHYLA Mykyta 1993 UKR - Ukrainian SF 10,4 9,8 10,3 10,5 8,3 10,3 9,4 9,9 9,5 10,5 98,9 571 669,9
7 135 BALÁŽ Peter 1995 SVK - SLŠ - Liptovský Hrádok 9,6 9,9 9,7 10,0 10,5 9,9 9,1 10,1 9,8 9,6 98,2 570 668,2
8 140 YEVTUSHENKO Vitaliy 1996 UKR - Ukrainian SF 9,8 9,8 9,7 9,6 8,6 9,7 9,5 10,0 10,3 10,2 97,2 566 663,2

Average 10,08 9,76 9,79 9,75 9,66 9,83 9,44 9,78 10,00 10,10 98,18 573 670,68

Discipline: AP 40 Category: Junior women Day 11. 11. 2012
Por. No N a m e Y.B. Nation / Club 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. ∑ final Q Σ KO SO

1 330 JONÁKOVÁ Šárka 1992 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 8,8 10,1 7,6 10,2 10,4 10,0 7,7 10,6 8,5 8,9 92,8 383 475,8
2 349 KRYKORKOVÁ Markéta 1995 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 9,5 9,2 9,0 10,5 10,4 9,6 9,4 9,4 10,5 10,1 97,6 377 474,6
3 334 BURAK Khrystyna 1993 UKR - Ukrainian SF 8,5 9,8 9,8 10,4 8,6 9,7 10,1 8,4 9,4 10,4 95,1 379 474,1
4 361 KONARIEVA Polina 1997 UKR - Ukrainian SF 8,6 9,6 9,0 10,5 10,2 7,6 7,9 9,3 9,9 10,4 93,0 380 473,0
5 350 SUKOVYTSYNA Olga 1995 UKR - Ukrainian SF 9,6 9,5 9,2 9,7 8,7 10,0 10,2 9,4 9,0 8,5 93,8 377 470,8
6 331 BONDARUK Anastasiia 1993 UKR - Ukrainian SF 8,6 10,2 9,5 9,6 9,6 9,2 10,0 8,7 8,8 9,1 93,3 377 470,3
7 354 MIHALKÓ Nikolett 1996 HUN - Hungarian SF 10,4 10,0 9,6 9,6 10,0 7,9 9,4 8,4 9,3 9,2 93,8 376 469,8
8 328 HEINRICHOVÁ Michala 1992 CZE - SSK DUKLA Plzeň 7,6 10,0 9,8 10,1 8,1 10,3 7,6 8,1 9,5 9,9 91,0 374 465,0

Average 8,95 9,80 9,19 10,08 9,50 9,29 9,04 9,04 9,36 9,56 93,80 378 471,68
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PARTNERS of SSFPARTNERS of SSF

MASAM, s.r.o
Parková 75

952 01 Vráble

www.masam.sk

Výroba, ostrenie
a povlakovanie náradia

Nábre ie Mláde e 85

949 01 Nitra

ž ž

Dolnočermánska 38, 949 01 Nitra

PK
consulting s.r.o.
Wolkrova 4
851 01 Bratislava

Službyt Nitra, s.r.o

951 07 Malý Cetín 157
0903 449 521
fuxhoffer@ab-stav.sk
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